
Marr Street Productions
Registration Form 2023-2024

Name _______________________________________ Birthdate ____________ Date ____________
Address _________________________________ Parent (if under 18) _________________________
Phone ________________ Emergency Contact _________________________ Phone ____________
E-Mail ____________________________________________________________________________

Do you text?   Registration fee:  $25 (due at reg with the first month of tuition)  Pd.

Do you or your child have any health concerns that we need to be aware of  No  Yes 
if so please describe  __________________________________________________________________

Classes you are registering for: 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday  

Thursday 

TBA By Instructor (Private Lessons): 

By signing this form I understand that my or my child’s picture may be taken and used for publication 
purposes, including newspaper, studio display, brochures, Facebook, and website. Please let Marilyn 
know if you do not wish to give your permission.

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Clog I/Elem. Team

Jr. Team

Sr. Team

Adult Dance/Clog

Intro To Dance

Jazz I

Jazz II

Ukulele

Ukulele

Drama II

Drama IV

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

Intro To Dance B

TKD (10 and up)

Clogging

Ballet I

Ballet II

Ballet III

Pointe

Show Dance

Violin I/II

Violin II/III

Marr Street Jam

Playhouse Band

Guitar I

Guitar I-III

Drama II

Guitar II

Guitar II/III

Banjo I

Banjo II

4:00 Jazz III

4:00

5:00

6:00

Taekwondo Color Belts (ages 6-9)

Taekwondo Color Belts (ages 10 and up)

Taekwondo (red belts and up)

Vocal Group

Ballet IV

Vocal Performance

TBA Percussion Piano Guitar

Parent/Student Signature:

The open house will be on August 22nd from 4:00 to 6:00. Registration forms can be dropped 
off during this time or emailed to Ms. Marilyn at marilyn@marrstreetproductions.org.
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