Marr Street Productions

Registration Form 2023-2024

Name				Birthdate			Date	
Address Parent (if under 18)								
Phone Emergency (Contact			Phone	_ Phone		
E-Mail								
Do you te	ext? R	legistration fee:	\$25 (<i>due at re</i>	eg with th	e first montl	h of tuition)	Pd.	
Do you or your child have any health con		ncerns that we	need to b	be aware of	No	Yes		
if so please describe								
Classes you are registering for:								
<u>Monday</u>								
4:00 5:00	 ☐ Clog I/Elem. Team ☐ Intro To Dance ☐ Ukulele ☐ Jr. Team ☐ Jazz I ☐ Ukulele 							
6:00	Sr. Team		Jazz II		- heread)rama II		
7:00	Adult Danc	e/Clog				Drama IV		
Tuesday								
4:00 5:00			□ Violin I/II □ Violin II/I		Guitar I Guitar I-III	Guitar IIGuitar II/III	Banjo IBanjo II	
6:00 C		Ballet III	Marr Stre	L			Darijo II	
7:00		Pointe	Playhous	e Band				
8:00		Show Dan	ce					
Wednesday								
4:00	Jazz III							
<u>Thursday</u>	L							
4:00		o Color Belts (ages	-		al Group	Vocal	Performance	
5:00 6:00		o Color Belts (ages o (red belts and up)	• •	Balle	et IV			
0.00								
TBA By Instructor (Private Lessons):								
ТВА	Percussion	n 🗌 Pia	ano	🗌 Guit	ar			

By signing this form I understand that my or my child's picture may be taken and used for publication purposes, including newspaper, studio display, brochures, Facebook, and website. Please let Marilyn know if you **<u>do not</u>** wish to give your permission.

Parent/Student Signature:

The open house will be on August 22nd from 4:00 to 6:00. Registration forms can be dropped off during this time or emailed to Ms. Marilyn at marilyn@marrstreetproductions.org.